23231 La Palma Ave., Yorba Linda, CA 92887  | Phone: 714-692-3800 | Fax: 714-692-3838 | www.sabtech.com
NIA-II™
PORTABLE
NTDS I/O ANALYZER
       Sabtech’s NIA-II™ is a portable system that allows you to
e a s i l y  c a p t u r e  t h e  d a t a  e x c h a n g e d  b e t w e e n  t w o  a c t i v e l y
communicating NTDS devices. The ability to see what is actually
happening on an NTDS channel is a key factor in verifying both

y o u r  N T D S  s pe c i a l i s t
23231 La Palma Ave., Yorba Linda, CA 92887  | Phone: 714-692-3800 | Fax: 714-692-3838 | www.sabtech.com
NIA-II™ PORTABLE ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONAL TAP BOXES: (One required for each channel on the NTDS I/O Adapter)
Parallel:
• AN-PT511-00 Parallel Tap Box, Passive, NTDS Type A/B/C/H, M81511 (AN/UYK-7) Connectors
• AN-PT840-00 Parallel Tap Box, Passive, NTDS Type A/B/C/H, M28840 (AN/UYK-43) Connectors
• AN-PT999-00 Parallel Tap Box, Passive, NTDS Type A/B/C/H, D38999 (AN/UYK-44) Connectors
• AN-BT511-00 Isolated Passive Tap Box, NTDS Type A/B/C/H, M81511 (AN/UYK-7) Connectors
• AN-BT840-00 Isolated Passive Tap Box, NTDS Type A/B/C/H, M28840 (AN/UYK-43) Connectors
• AN-BT999-00 Isolated Passive Tap Box, NTDS Type A/B/C/H, M38999 (AN/UYK-44) Connectors
• AN-PT000-00 Universal Parallel Tap Box, NTDS Type A/B/C/H, M81511, M28840, D38999 Connectors
Serial:
• AN-ST012-00 Isolated Passive Tap Box, NTDS Type E, Triaxial Connectors
• AN-ST013-00 Isolated Passive Tap Box, NTDS Type D, Coaxial Connectors
CABLE ASSEMBLIES: Interconnection between NTDS equipment